
W H I L S T  Y O U ’ R E  W A I T I N G T O  G E T  Y O U  S T A R T E D

J U S T  I N  C A S E . . .  O U R  O T H E R  M A I N S

R O A S T  O ’ C L O C K  A R O U N D  T H E  D O C K

RIB & STICKY CHICKEN COMBO
Stack fo Jack Daniels BBQ Ribs, Sticky Honey & Soy Glazed Chicken Strips, House Slaw, Skin on Fries

Try a Jack Daniels Honey Shot with this Dish 3

Q U A Y S I D E  P A S T A

Sunday Menu

FOUGASSE (V)
Our Home Made Bread, Melted Garlic Butter &
Aged Balsamic with Extra Virgin Olive Oil

GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)

CHEESY GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)

NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)(GF)

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)
Warm Baguette & Butter
(Please ask your server for our Soup of The Day)

SHETLAND MOULES (GF)
Creamy Marinière Sauce, Toasted Baguette

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Pickled Chilli, Spring Onion, Tabasco, & Lime Mayo

NEW FOREST WILD MUSHROOMS
Dijon Mustard Cream Sauce on Sourdough Bread

HALLOUMI FRIES (V)
Hand Cut Halloumi Fries, Jalapeño Mayo Dip

JACK DANIEL’S BBQ RIBS
Slaw, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots

BAKED CAMEMBERT
Studded with Rosemary & Garlic, Red Onion Chutney,
Toasted Baguette

BANANA WHARF NACHOS TO SHARE (V)
Classic Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños & Melted Cheese

BLACKENED MISO SALMON FILLET
Char-Grilled Pak-Choi, Toasted Coconut & Coriander Rice, Sesame Miso Dressing

FISH & CHIPS
Battered Cod, Chunky Chips, Tartar Sauce, Mushy Peas

MOULES FRITES
Creamy Marinière Sauce, Toasted Baguette, Skin on Fries

CHEESE & BACON BURGER
Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato,
Double American Cheese, House Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun

‘’BFC’’
Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Banana’s Secret Spice Mix, Hash Brown, Cos Lettuce,
Slaw, Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun

DIRTY VEGAN (VG)
Beyond Meat Patty, Hash Brown, Fake Cheese, Slaw, Tomato, Cos Lettuce,
Pickles, Messy Sauce

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Cos Lettuce, Garlic & Rosemary Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Freshly Grated Parmesan

Add Sautéed King Prawns 
Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast

BANANA WHARF SALAD
Crumbled Goats Cheese, Beetroot, Avocado, Soft Boiled Egg, Crispy Bacon,
Ciabatta Croutons, Cos & Red Endive, Mustard Dressing

Add Sautéed King Prawns
Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast

ARRABBIATA (VG)
Fusilli, Organic Tomato Sauce, Fire Roasted Peppers, Fresh Chilli & Basil

TRADITIONAL BOLOGNESE
Spaghetti Tossed in Rich Beef Ragu

BANANA CARBONARA
Spaghetti, Smoked Pancetta, Chestnut Mushroom, Cream, Egg Yolk, Parmesan

LINGUINI MARINARA
Sautéed King Prawns, Mussels & Clams, Tomato, Chilli, Parsley, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil

NDUJA MAC & CHEESE
Classic Mac & Cheese, Nduja Sausage, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Sourdough

POLLO PESTO
Fusilli, Chicken Breast, Chestnut Mushrooms, Red Onion & Mozzarella Baked
with Bechamel Pesto Sauce

Gluten Free & Wholemeal Pasta Available, Just as Your Server!

H A N D  S T R E T C H E D
S O U R D O U G H  P I Z Z A

MARGHERITA (V)
Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Torn Basil

THE BANANA GARDEN (V)
Fire Roasted Peppers, Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Mozzarella

THE HAMBLE
Tomato, Crumbled Goats Cheese, Chorizo, Caramelised Onion, Rosemary & Chilli Oil

LOADED PEPPERONI 
Our Classic Margherita Pizza Fully Loaded with a HUGE Amount of Proper Pepperoni 

OCEAN VILLAGE HOT
Tomato, Nduja Sausage, Pepperoni, Roquito Peppers, Mozzarella, Rocket

MARINA MAX MEATY
Tomato, Meatballs, Chorizo, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Red Onion, Mushroom & Mozzarella

Extra Toppings Meat 3 Veg 2 
All Pizzas are available with a Gluten Free Base & Vegan Mozzarella

S I D E S

7.5

7.5

8.5

5.5

8.5

13.5

11.5

15.5

13

12

13

25

26

19.5

25

19.5

18.5

18.5

13
9
8

14

20

21

26

21

22

HAWAIIAN
Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella

AL TONNO
Tuna, Onion, Black Olive, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella

All of our Roasts are Served with Pigs in Blankets, Rosemary Roasted Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrots & Parsnips, Seasonal Green Vegetables,
Home Made Yorkshire Puddings, Sage & Onion Stuffing & Veal Gravy

For the Family...
SHARER FOR TWO
Selection of Meats for 2, with a Choice of One Additional Side

SHARER FOR FOUR
Selection of Meats for 4, with a Choice of Two Additional Side

SHARER FOR SIX
Selection of Meats for 6, with a Choice of Three Additional Side

On your Own...
ROAST BEEF SIRLOIN (GF)

ROAST ROLLED PORK BELLY

ROAST ROLLED LEG OF LAMB (GF)

ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)

ROAST GAMMON (GF)

NUT ROAST (GF)(V)

On the side...
CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)

CREAMY BACON & LEEKS (GF)

BRUSSEL SPROUTS, CRANBERRY & KALE WARM SALAD (V)(GF)

BUTTERED SEASONAL GREENS (V)(GF)

ROSEMARY ROASTED POTATOES (GF)

PIGS IN BLANKETS (4 Pieces) (GF)

HONEY GLAZED CARROTS & PARSNIPS (V)(GF)

BRAISED RED CABBAGE (V)(GF)

SAGE & ONION STUFFING (V)

PORK STUFFING

HOME MADE YORKSHIRE PUDDING (V)

ROASTED PINEAPPLE (VG)

Please note, our Veal Gravy is Gluten
Free & Gluten Free Yorkshire Puddings

are available upon request.

16.5

18

19

20

21

21

19

20

FOUGASSE (V)

SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)(GF)
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES 
SEASONED SKIN ON FRIES (GF)(VG)
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG) (Add Cheese 1) (V)
HOUSE SLAW (VG)

GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)
CHEESY GARLIC BAGUETTE

MIXED SALAD
GREEK SALAD
HALLOUMI FRIES

CAESAR SALAD

Our Home Made Bread, Melted Garlic
Butter & Balsamic with Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

7.5
8

11.5

8
7.5

7
7
6
6

6

7.5
8.5

Please note, a 10% discretionary service charge is added to all bills and distributed by the team. 
If you have any Allergies or Dietary Requirements, please let the team know.

39

82

120

22.5

20.5

21.5

19.5

17.5

18.5

4

4

4

4

4

5.5

4
4

3

4

1

1

Kids Roast
CHILDREN 12 & UNDER WILL RECEIVE

HALF THE PORTION AT HALF THE PRICE

www.bananawharf.co.uk
/bananawharf
@bananawharf

(GF)
(VG)
(V)

Gluten Free
Vegan
Vegetarian

11.5

7
5
4

Small Large

17

9
8

5
4

Small Large

9

Jalapeño Mayo Dip

Add Chicken  8


