

WHILST YOU'RE WAITING

FOUGASSE (V)	7.5
Our Home Made Bread, Melted Garlic Butter & Aged Balsamic with Extra Virgin Olive Oil	
GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)	7.5
CHEESY GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)	8.5
NOCELLARA OLIVES (VG)(GF)	5.5

SOUP OF THE DAY (GF)	8.5
Warm Baguette & Butter (Please ask your server for our Soup of The Day)	
SHETLAND MOULES (GF)	13.5
Creamy Marinière Sauce, Toasted Baguette	
HALLOUMI FRIES (V)	11.5
Hand Cut Halloumi Fries, Jalapeño Mayo Dip	
BANANA WHARF NACHOS TO SHARE (V)	15.5
Classic Guacamole, Salsa, Sour Cream, Jalapeños & Melted Cheese	

TO GET YOU STARTED

SALT & PEPPER SQUID	13
Pickled Chilli, Spring Onion, Tabasco, & Lime Mayo	
NEW FOREST WILD MUSHROOMS	12
Dijon Mustard Cream Sauce on Sourdough Bread	
JACK DANIEL'S BBQ RIBS	13
Slaw, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots	
BAKED CAMEMBERT	11.5
Studded with Rosemary & Garlic, Red Onion Chutney, Toasted Baguette	

ROAST O'CLOCK AROUND THE DOCK

All of our Roasts are Served with Pigs in Blankets, Rosemary Roasted Potatoes, Honey Glazed Carrots & Parsnips, Seasonal Green Vegetables, Home Made Yorkshire Puddings, Sage & Onion Stuffing & Veal Gravy

For the Family...

SHARER FOR TWO	39
Selection of Meats for 2, with a Choice of One Additional Side	
SHARER FOR FOUR	82
Selection of Meats for 4, with a Choice of Two Additional Side	
SHARER FOR SIX	120
Selection of Meats for 6, with a Choice of Three Additional Side	

Please note, our Veal Gravy is Gluten Free & Gluten Free Yorkshire Puddings are available upon request.

On your Own...

ROAST BEEF SIRLOIN (GF)	22.5
ROAST ROLLED PORK BELLY	20.5
ROAST ROLLED LEG OF LAMB (GF)	21.5
ROAST CHICKEN SUPREME (GF)	19.5
ROAST GAMMON (GF)	17.5
NUT ROAST (GF)(V)	18.5

Kids Roast
CHILDREN 12 & UNDER WILL RECEIVE
HALF THE PORTION AT HALF THE PRICE

On the side...

CAULIFLOWER CHEESE (V)	4
CREAMY BACON & LEEKS (GF)	4
BRUSSEL SPROUTS, CRANBERRY & KALE WARM SALAD (V)(GF)	4
BUTTERED SEASONAL GREENS (V)(GF)	4
ROSEMARY ROASTED POTATOES (GF)	4
PIGS IN BLANKETS (4 Pieces) (GF)	5.5
HONEY GLAZED CARROTS & PARSNIPS (V)(GF)	4
BRAISED RED CABBAGE (V)(GF)	4
SAGE & ONION STUFFING (V)	3
PORK STUFFING	4
HOME MADE YORKSHIRE PUDDING (V)	1
ROASTED PINEAPPLE (VG)	1

JUST IN CASE... OUR OTHER MAINS

RIB & STICKY CHICKEN COMBO	25
Stack fo Jack Daniels BBQ Ribs, Sticky Honey & Soy Glazed Chicken Strips, House Slaw, Skin on Fries	
Try a Jack Daniels Honey Shot with this Dish 3	
BLACKENED MISO SALMON FILLET	26
Char-Grilled Pak-Choi, Toasted Coconut & Coriander Rice, Sesame Miso Dressing	
FISH & CHIPS	19.5
Battered Cod, Chunky Chips, Tartar Sauce, Mushy Peas	
MOULES FRITES	25
Creamy Marinière Sauce, Toasted Baguette, Skin on Fries	
CHEESE & BACON BURGER	19.5
Signature Short Rib & Chuck Patty, Smoked Streaky Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato, Double American Cheese, House Pickles, Messy Sauce, Toasted Brioche Bun	
"BFC"	18.5
Fried Buttermilk Chicken, Banana's Secret Spice Mix, Hash Brown, Cos Lettuce, Slaw, Mayo, Toasted Brioche Bun	
DIRTY VEGAN (VG)	18.5
Beyond Meat Patty, Hash Brown, Fake Cheese, Slaw, Tomato, Cos Lettuce, Pickles, Messy Sauce	
CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	
Cos Lettuce, Garlic & Rosemary Croutons, Caesar Dressing, Freshly Grated Parmesan	
Add Sautéed King Prawns	7
Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast	5
	4
BANANA WHARF SALAD	
Crumbled Goats Cheese, Beetroot, Avocado, Soft Boiled Egg, Crispy Bacon, Ciabatta Croutons, Cos & Red Endive, Mustard Dressing	
Add Sautéed King Prawns	9
Add Chargrilled Chicken Breast	5
	4
SIDE	
SWEET POTATO FRIES (VG)(GF)	7
TRUFFLE & PARMESAN FRIES	7
SEASONED SKIN ON FRIES (GF)(VG)	6
CHUNKY CHIPS (VG) (Add Cheese 1) (V)	6
HOUSE SLAW (VG)	6
GARLIC BAGUETTE (V)	7.5
CHEESY GARLIC BAGUETTE	8.5

QUAYSIDE PASTA

ARRABBIATA (VG)	14
Fusilli, Organic Tomato Sauce, Fire Roasted Peppers, Fresh Chilli & Basil	
ADD CHICKEN 8	
TRADITIONAL BOLOGNESE	20
Spaghetti Tossed in Rich Beef Ragu	
BANANA CARBONARA	21
Spaghetti, Smoked Pancetta, Chestnut Mushroom, Cream, Egg Yolk, Parmesan	
LINGUINI MARINARA	26
Sautéed King Prawns, Mussels & Clams, Tomato, Chilli, Parsley, Lemon, Extra Virgin Olive Oil	
NDUJA MAC & CHEESE	21
Classic Mac & Cheese, Nduja Sausage, Spring Onion, Crispy Shallots, Toasted Sourdough	
POLLO PESTO	22
Fusilli, Chicken Breast, Chestnut Mushrooms, Red Onion & Mozzarella Baked with Bechamel Pesto Sauce	
Gluten Free & Wholemeal Pasta Available, Just as Your Server!	

HAND STRETCHED SOURDOUGH PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V)	16.5
Tomato, Buffalo Mozzarella, Torn Basil	
THE BANANA GARDEN (V)	18
Fire Roasted Peppers, Mushroom, Tomato, Red Onion, Baby Spinach, Mozzarella	
THE HAMBLE	19
Tomato, Crumbled Goats Cheese, Chorizo, Caramelised Onion, Rosemary & Chilli Oil	
LOADED PEPPERONI	20
Our Classic Margherita Pizza Fully Loaded with a HUGE Amount of Proper Pepperoni	
OCEAN VILLAGE HOT	21
Tomato, Nduja Sausage, Pepperoni, Roquito Peppers, Mozzarella, Rocket	
MARINA MAX MEATY	21
Tomato, Meatballs, Chorizo, Pepperoni, Sausage, Ham, Red Onion, Mushroom & Mozzarella	
HAWAIIAN	19
Tomato, Ham, Pineapple, Mozzarella	
AL TONNO	20
Tuna, Onion, Black Olive, Tomato Sauce, Mozzarella	
Extra Toppings Meat 3 Veg 2	
All Pizzas are available with a Gluten Free Base & Vegan Mozzarella	

SIDES

MIXED SALAD	7.5
GREEK SALAD	8
HALLOUMI FRIES	11.5
Jalapeño Mayo Dip	
CAESAR SALAD	8
FOUGASSE (V)	7.5
Our Home Made Bread, Melted Garlic Butter & Balsamic with Extra Virgin Olive Oil	

If you have any Allergies or Dietary Requirements, please let the team know.

Please note, a 10% discretionary service charge is added to all bills and distributed by the team.



www.bananawharf.co.uk

/bananawharf

@bananawharf

(GF) Gluten Free

(VG) Vegan

(V) Vegetarian